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Greenpower
PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 772 russ 1 Instituto Superior Técnico GP23 3:33.278 2 13 40.51
2 701 rasss 2 Team Bird GP FireBird 3:36.229 5 11 2951 2951 39.95
3 703 rass 3 Coalescence Hades 3:47.841 5 6 14.563 11.612 37.92
4 5 F24s 1 Richard Lander School RLR 3 3:58.890 1 10 25612 11.049 36.16
5 234 Fus 2 Wellington College Crowthorne The Beef 4:00.829 2 9 27.551 1939 35.87
6 702 Fa+s 4 Renishaw plc RENovation 4:01.808 7 8 28.530 0979 35.73
7 705 Fuss 5 Instituto Superior Técnico GP21 4:05.940 5 10 32662 4.132 35.13
8 4 F248 3 The Weald School BlueBird 4:07.182 4 11 33.904 1.242 34.95
9 704 rass 6 Renishaw plc REC-349 4:14.250 2 6 40972 7.068 33.98
10 11 F4s 4 Bristol Grammar School Red Shift 4:17.085 2 6 43.807 2.835 33.60
11 1 F4s 5 Richard Lander School RLR 4 4:23.807 1 2 50.529 6.722 32.75
12 19 F248 6 The Weald School Purple Predator 4:29.812 3 9 56.534  6.005 32.02
13 210 F24s 7 St Paul's School Firefly FF02-C 4:29.881 1 2 56.603 0.069 32.01
14 3 F24s 8 St Georges Academy - Ruskington Borasco 4:33.263 3 6 59.985 3.382 31.61
15 7 F248 9 Chipping Sodbury School Rotary Racer 4:36.776 3 10 1:03.498 3513 31.21
16 775 Fau+k 1 Mosa-RaceTeam QCIFY 4:42.004 4 11 1:08.726 5228 30.63
17 8 F24s 10 St Georges Academy - Ruskington  Zephyr 4:42.337 1 6 1:09.059 0333 30.60
18 182 F24s 11 St Georges Academy - Ruskington  Mistral 4:42.974 6 6 1:09.696 0.637 30.53
19 22 russ 8 Slindon College Burby 4:48.667 2 5 1:15389 5693 29.93
20 6 F24s 12 Sandbach High School and Sixth Fc  Mr Basil Slicker 4:49.143 1 8 1:15.865 0476 29.88
21 17 r4s 13 Sandbach High School and Sixth Fc  Dylan Lafert 4:49.595 1 9 1:16.317 0452 29.83
22 709 Fru+s 9 Jaguar Land Rover ZeV 4:49.900 1 2 1:16.622 0305 29.80
23 750 fFau+k 2 Global Technologies Racing GT22 4:51.302 1 10 1:18.024  1.402 29.65
24 9 F24S8 14 Chipping Sodbury School RRX (Rotary Racer) 4:51.968 1 2 1:18.690 0.666 29.59
25 15 F24s 15 The Royal Grammar School Superformance 4:55.325 1 9 1:22.047 3357 29.25
26 12 F24s 16 Bristol Grammar School Terazord 4:56.902 1 2 1:23.624 1577 29.10
27 225 F24s 17 Chipping Sodbury School Vmax by Chainreactiongp 5:02.531 1 7 1:29.253 5629 28.55
28 716 Frau+k 3 Bromsgrove School The Egg 5:02.976 2 3 1:29.698 0.445 28.51
29 21 fF4s 18 Plymouth High School for Girls Hummingbird 5:04.415 1 8 1:31.137 1439 28.38
30 69 F24K 1 Epsom College EC Racer 5:08.651 2 6 1:35373 4236 27.99
31 37 F2u4K 2 Torquay Academy Pugh 5:09.035 1 8 1:35757 0.384 27.95
32 85 F24s 19 Banchory Academy Photon 5:11.486 7 8 1:38.208 2451 27.73
33 14 r24s 20 Collingwood College Status Quo 5:13.871 1 9 1:40.593 2385 27.52
34 721 Fusk 4 Mulberry Schools Trust STEM Acad MAS 1 5:14.273 1 7 1:40.995 0402 27.49
35 48 F24s 21 Albyn School Green Arrow 2 5:14.276 1 6 1:40.998 0.003 27.49
36 27 F4K 3 Albyn School Green Arrow 5:14.479 4 4 141201 0203 27.47
37 79 F24S 22 Derby Grammar School The Stag 5:15.420 3 10 1:42142 0941 27.39
38 31 F24s 23 Chipping Sodbury School Sodbury Chargers 5:15.862 1 5 1:42.584 0442 27.35
39 30 Fu4kK 4 Park community school Team Spirit 2 5:16.869 3 7 1:43.591 1.007 27.26
40 136 F24S 24 Grampian Transport Museum Youn¢ Merlin 5:17.694 1 6 1:44416 0825 27.19
41 99 F2u4K 5 Northgate High School Silver arrow 5:18.774 1 7 1:45496 1.080 27.10
42 63 F24K 6 Denefield School Denefield Racing car 2 5:20.348 8 9 1:47.070 1574 26.97
43 270 F24S 25 Garth Hill College Garth Hill Blazers 5:21.209 4 7 1:47.931 0.861 26.89
44 121 F24K 7 Baysgarth School Silverstone 5:22.911 1 9 1:49.633 1.702 26.75
45 24 F2uK 8 Whitgift School WRO01 5:23.974 3 8 1:50.696 1.063 26.66
46 23 F24s 26 Sylvia Beaufoy Youth Centre HWM Aston Martin 5:24.630 3 6 1:51.352 0.656 26.61
47 52 F24K 9 WEST BUCKLAND SCHOOL WBS Flyer 5:25.320 4 8 1:52.042 0690 26.55
48 TAT Fau+k 5 Mulberry Schools Trust Stepney Gr¢ STORM V2 MSGR 5:26.465 3 4 1:53.187 1145 26.46
49 177 Fr24k 10 Collingwood College Status Quattro 5:26.573 1 7 1:53.295 0.108 26.45
50 28 F24K 17 Bromsgrove School Team Chicken 5:29.009 3 4 1:55731 2436 26.26
51 32 F24K 12 Torquay Academy Bindon 5:29.204 5 5 1:55926 0.195 26.24
52 228 F24s 27 Waddesdon Church of England Sch  Waddesdon Arrow 5:30.159 1 9 1:56.881 0955 26.16
53 768 Fa+k 6 Queen Elizabeth High School QEHS Elite 5:30.554 1 7 1:57.276 0395 26.13
54 200 F24s 28 Redborne Upper School Redborne Racing RB3 5:32.596 1 5 1:59.318 2.042 25.97
55 57 Fus 29 St Swithuns School Plutonium 5:33.546 1 8 2:00.268 0.950 25.90
56 35 F24K 13 Town Close School Phantom 5:33.801 1 6 2:00.523 0.255 25.88
57 84 F24s 30 Banchory Academy Electron 5:33.936 3 7 2:00.658 0.135 25.87
58 62 F24K 14 Park community school Keep Up 5:34.975 1 7 2:01.697 1.039 25.79
59 39 F24K 15 Park community school Chase 5:35.156 1 6 2:01.878 0.181 25.77
60 38 F2uK 16 The Priory School PRT Hunter 5:36.796 3 5 2:03.518 1.640 25.65
61 50 F24K 17 Bedales School CARnage 5:37.038 5 6 2:03.760 0.242 25.63
62 54 F24s 317 The Roseland Academy Roseland Racer 5 5:37.880 4 9 2:04.602 0.842 25.57
63 117 F24K 18 Ormiston Victory Academy Victory 5:39.560 1 5 2:06.282 1.680 25.44
64 72 Fu+x 7 Arthur Terry School Arthur Terry Atom 5:39.742 2 10 2:06.464 0.182 2543
65 20 F24s 32 Manningtree High School Crazy Diamond 5:41.140 2 6 2:07.862 1.398 25.32
66 752 Fu+k 8 Cheshire College - South & West Thrust CCSW 5:41.840 2 9 2:08562 0.700 25.27
67 74 F24K 19 Boston High School The Boston Beagle 5:42.876 5 6 2:09.598 1.036 25.19
68 101 F24K 20 lincoln utc The Imp 5:47.001 1 6 2:13.723 4125 24.89
69 93 F24K 27 City of Derby Academy CoDA Greenpower 5:47.508 4 7 2:14.230 0507 24.86
70 179 F24K 22 John Lyon School Scar 5:48.393 1 5 2:15115 0.885 24.79
71 771 ru+x 10 University of Huddersfield University of Huddersfield 5:49.527 1 3 2:16.249  1.134 24.71
72 51 F24K 23 Sylvia Beaufoy Youth Centre SBC2 5:50.572 3 7 2:17.294 1.045 24.64
73 711 rau+x 117 Harington School Vector 5:51.491 1 3 2:18213 0919 24.58
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Goodwood: 2.4000 miles
Date: 08/10/2023 Start: 09:10 Finish: 10:20
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 10:27 Sunday, 08 October 2023
Global Partnet National Partner National Partner Global Technology Partner
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Greenpower

PRACTICE - CLASSIFICATION
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HF24

The Langley Senior School
Grampian Transport Museum Younc
GASP Motor Project

Royal Air Force Air Cadets 722 Squ:
Truro High School

IES Montesclaros

Denefield School

Bryanston School

Frensham Heights School

Yunex Traffic

Escola Bosque

St Paul's School

Waddesdon Church of England Sch
Perkins Engines Company Limited
Sylvia Beaufoy Youth Centre
Ivybridge Community College
Mulberry Schools Trust STEM Acad
St Swithuns School

Southleigh Racing

St Swithuns School

IES Fuente Fresnedo

Bishop Luffa School

Wycombe Abbey School

Westcliff High School For Girls
GASP Motor Project

Queens College

Queen Elizabeth High School
Kings's Bruton

GO Atheneum Campus de Reynaert
Hornsea School & Language Colleg
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Renishaw plc
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Framingham Earl High School

The Priory School

Horndean Technology College
Bourne Community College

GO Technical Atheneum Halle
Horndean Technology College
Truro High School

Colegio Irabia-lzaga

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
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Spitfire of the track
Langley Lightning
Spyder
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Chivenor Air Cadets
Green Goddess
Team Cant. Montesclaros
Denefield Racing
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FHS

ElectricYU

Brazilian Spirit
Firefly FFO3
Waddesdon Warriors
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Spare Parts
Mulberry School for Girls 6th form
Neon

Apex

Rubidium

Team Cant. Fuente Fresnedo
Mercury BLLP
Phoenix
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The Wyvern

QEHS Cadets

KSB 1

Push Team
Morpheus

Weiko Kalew
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X-POD

Framula E
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GREENPOWER

4 8 2:19.407 1.194 24.49
1 6 2:19.549 0.142 24.48
1 6 2:20.616 1.067 24.41
1 9 2:21.280 0.664 24.36
3 7 2:22.749 1469 24.26
1 4 2:24.245 1496 24.16
3 8 2:24.651 0.406 24.13
1 6 2:24.837 0.186 24.12
3 6 2:26.036 1.199 24.04
2 4 2:27.813 1.777 23.92
2 3 2:29.023 1.210 23.84
2 5 2:30.534 1.511 23.74
3 4 2:32.289 1.755 23.63
1 8 2:33.408 1.119 23.56
1 5 2:35.736 2.328 23.41
3 5 2:36.927 1.191 23.33
3 6 2:38.488 1561 23.24
5 6 2:39.151 0.663 23.19
2 3  2:42.573 3.422 22.98
1 3  2:44.183 1610 22.88
1 7 2:45.116 0.933 22.83
1 6 2:53.435 8.319 22.34
3 4 3:02.897 9.462 21.80
1 5 3:12.658 9.761 21.28
2 3  3:15.457 2799 21.13
3 4 3:36.352 20.895 20.11
1 1  3:42.837 6.485 19.81
1 4 3:43.732 0.895 19.77
1 4 3:49.990 6.258 19.49
4 4  3:58.634 8.644 19.11
4 5 4:11.210 12576 18.60
3 3 5:12.909 1:01.699 16.42

0

5
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3

3

3

1
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Goodwood: 2.4000 miles
Date: 08/10/2023 Start: 09:10 Finish: 10:20
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Greenpower

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 772 Instituto Superior Técnico

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 3:34.123 (2) 0.845 40.35 09:37:18.201
2- 3:33.278 (1) 40.51 09:40:51.479
3- 3:35.068 1.790 40.17 09:44:26.547
4- 3:35.829 2.551 40.03 09:48:02.376
5- 3:35.028 (3) 1.750 40.18 09:51:37.404
6- 3:35.635 2.357 40.06 09:55:13.039
7- 3:36.066 2.788 39.98 09:58:49.105
8- 3:36.357 3.079 39.93 10:02:25.462
9- 3:38.232 4.954 39.59 10:06:03.694

10 - 3:40.639 7.361 39.15 10:09:44.333
11 - 3:40.031 6.753 39.26 10:13:24.364
12 - 3:41.226 7.948 39.05 10:17:05.590
13- 3:42.204 8.926 38.88 10:20:47.794

P2 701 Team Bird GP

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 3:42.014 5.785 38.91 09:21:47.634
2- 3:41.314 5.085 39.03 09:25:28.948
3- 3:52.437 16.208 37.17 09:29:21.385
4-  20:40.257 17:04.028 6.96 09:50:01.642
5- 3:36.229 (1) 39.95 09:53:37.871
6- 3:36.905 (3) 0.676 39.83 09:57:14.776
7- 3:36.357 (2) 0.128 39.93 10:00:51.133
8- 3:37.718 1.489 39.68 10:04:28.851
9- 3:38.631 2.402 39.51 10:08:07.482

10 - 3:39.684 3.455 30.32 10:11:47.166
11 - 3:51.055 14.826 37.39 10:15:38.221

P3 703 Coalescence

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:06.104 (3) 18.263 35.10 09:35:06.590
2-  17:48.932 14:01.091 8.08 09:52:55.522
3- 4:40.203 52.362 30.83 09:57:35.725
4-  19:110.604 15:22.763 7.50 10:16:46.329
5- 3:47.841 (1) 37.92 10:20:34.170
6- 4:04.856 (2) 17.015 35.28 10:24:39.026

P4 5 Richard Lander School

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 3:58.890 (1) 36.16 09:31:49.705
2- 3:59.620 (2) 0.730 36.05 09:35:49.325
3- 4:13.193 14.303 34.12 09:40:02.518
4- 8:16.898 4:18.008 17.38 09:48:19.416
5- 4:00.396 1.506 35.94 09:52:19.812
6- 4:15.270 16.380 33.84 09:56:35.082
7- 9:55.916 5:57.026 14.49 10:06:30.998
8- 3:59.769 (3) 0.879 36.03 10:10:30.767
9- 4:03.539 4.649 35.47 10:14:34.306

10 - 4:38.512 39.622 31.02 10:19:12.818

P5 234 Wellington College Crowthorne

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  4:15.965 (2) 15.136 33.75 09:29:33.267
2-  4:00.829 (1) 35.87  09:33:34.096
3- 424514 (3) 23.685 32.66 09:37:58.610
4-  10:47.463 6:46.634 13.34 09:48:46.073
5-  4:50.086 49.257 29.78 09:53:36.159
6-  5:04.199 1:03.370 28.40 09:58:40.358
7-  9:32.826 5:31.997 15.08 10:08:13.184

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

8- 4:37.280 36.451 31.15 10:12:50.464
9- 4:53.377 52.548 29.45 10:17:43.841
P6 702 Renishaw plc
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:16.227 14.419 33.72 09:21:41.881
2- 4:09.633 (2) 7.825 34.61 09:25:51.514
3- 4:12.954 (3) 11.146 34.15 09:30:04.468
4- 4:13.828 12.020 34.03 09:34:18.296
5- 4:35.138 33.330 31.40 09:38:53.434
6-  24:47.022 20:45.214 5.81 10:03:40.456
7- 4:01.808 (1) 35.73 10:07:42.264
8- 4:21.977 20.169 32.97 10:12:04.241
P7 705 Instituto Superior Técnico
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:30.523 24.583 31.93 09:44:02.228
2- 4:29.275 23.335 32.08 09:48:31.503
3- 4:23.316 17.376 32.81 09:52:54.819
4- 4:28.400 22.460 32.19 09:57:23.219
5- 4:05.940 (1) 35.13 10:01:29.159
6 - 4:09.909 3.969 34.57 10:05:39.068
7- 4:16.912 10.972 33.63 10:09:55.980
8- 4:09.317 (3) 3.377 34.65 10:14:05.297
9- 4:08.771 (2) 2.831 34.73 10:18:14.068
10 - 4:25.304 19.364 32.56 10:22:39.372
P8 4 The Weald School
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:08.408 (2) 1.226 34.78 09:22:41.864
2- 4:22.737 15.555 32.88 09:27:04.601
3- 7:51.492 3:44.310 18.32 09:34:56.093
4- 4:07.182 (1) 34.95 09:39:03.275
5- 4:26.634 19.452 32.40 09:43:29.909
6 - 6:55.968 2:48.786 20.77 09:50:25.877
7- 4:11.222 (3) 4.040 34.39 09:54:37.099
8- 4:33.015 25.833 31.64 09:59:10.114
9- 7:17.529 3:10.347 19.74 10:06:27.643
10 - 4:11.966 4.784 34.29 10:10:39.609
11 - 4:37.144 29.962 31.17 10:15:16.753
P9 704 Renishaw plc
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1-  37:40.838 33:26.588 3.82 09:58:26.376
2- 4:14.250 (1) 33.98 10:02:40.626
3- 4:22.339 (2) 8.089 32.93 10:07:02.965
4- 4:29.661 15.411 32.04 10:11:32.626
5- 4:29.176 (3) 14.926 32.09 10:16:01.802
6 - 4:43.030 28.780 30.52 10:20:44.832
P10 11 Bristol Grammar School
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:23.178 (2) 6.093 32.82 09:41:58.248
2- 4:17.085 (1) 33.60 09:46:15.333
3- 4:33.395 (3) 16.310 31.60 09:50:48.728
4- 8:18.700 4:01.615 17.32 09:59:07.428
5- 9:07.446 4:50.361 15.78 10:08:14.874
6 - 5:25.911 1:08.826 26.51 10:13:40.785

Printed - 10:29 Sunday, 08 October 2023

Goodwood: 2.4000 miles
Date: 08/10/2023 Start: 09:10 Finish: 10:20
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Greenpower

PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P11 1 Richard Lander School

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:23.807 (1) 32.75 09:22:35.046
2-  14:08.149 9:44.342 10.18 09:36:43.195

P12 19 The Weald School

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:55.353 25.541 29.25 09:23:25.175
2-  10:06.254 5:36.442 14.25 09:33:31.429
3- 4:29.812 (1) 32.02 09:38:01.241
4- 4:38.923 (3) 9.111 30.97 09:42:40.164
5- 7:24.551 2:54.739 19.43 09:50:04.715
6- 4:38.343 (2) 8.531 31.04 09:54:43.058
7- 5:21.447 51.635 26.87 10:00:04.505
8- 9:39.294 5:09.482 14.91 10:09:43.799
9- 7:00.651 2:30.839 20.53 10:16:44.450

P13 210 St Paul's School

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:29.881 (1) 32.01 09:38:11.083
2- 4:55.807 (2) 25.926 29.20 09:43:06.890

P14 3 St Georges Academy - Ruskington

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 5:10.997 (3) 37.734 27.78 09:32:15.251
2- 7:03.181 2:29.918 20.41 09:39:18.432
3- 4:33.263 (1) 31.61 09:43:51.695
4- 6:24.037 1:50.774 22.49 09:50:15.732
5- 4:58.230 (2) 24.967 28.97 09:55:13.962
6- 7:35.604 3:02.341 18.96 10:02:49.566

P15 7 Chipping Sodbury School

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:44.876 8.100 30.32 09:33:25.067
2- 4:37.557 (2) 0.781 31.12 09:38:02.624
3- 4:36.776 (1) 31.21 09:42:39.400
4- 4:37.728 (3) 0.952 31.10 09:47:17.128
5- 4:39.070 2.294 30.95 09:51:56.198
6- 4:41.269 4.493 30.71 09:56:37.467
7- 4:58.971 22.195 28.89 10:01:36.438
8- 9:41.535 5:04.759 14.85 10:11:17.973
9- 5:16.878 40.102 27.26 10:16:34.851

10 - 5:31.436 54.660 26.06 10:22:06.287

P16 775 Mosa-RaceTeam

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:51.571 9.567 29.63 09:24:43.303
2- 4:43.297 (2) 1.293 30.49 09:29:26.600
3- 4:43.538 (3) 1.534 30.47 09:34:10.138
4- 4:42.004 (1) 30.63 09:38:52.142
5- 4:46.760 4.756 30.12 09:43:38.902
6- 4:46.426 4.422 30.16 09:48:25.328
7- 4:52.076 10.072 29.58 09:53:17.404
8- 4:51.717 9.713 29.61 09:58:09.121
9- 5:00.319 18.315 28.76 10:03:09.440

10 - 6:02.306 1:20.302 23.84 10:09:11.746
11- 5:23.390 41.386 26.71 10:14:35.136

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P17 8 St Georges Academy - Ruskington

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:42.337 (1) 30.60 09:24:12.375
2-  10:53.035 6:10.698 13.23 09:35:05.410
3- 4:52.949 (2) 10.612 29.49 09:39:58.359
4- 9:41.842 4:59.505 14.84 09:49:40.201
5- 4:57.541 (3) 15.204 29.03 09:54:37.742
6 - 8:38.377 3:56.040 16.66 10:03:16.119

P18 182 St Georges Academy - Ruskington

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 6:06.428 1:23.454 23.57 09:33:27.699
2- 7:44.249 3:01.275 18.61 09:41:11.948
3- 4:48.063 (2) 5.089 29.99 09:46:00.011
4- 5:02.701 (3) 19.727 28.54 09:51:02.712
5- 7:10.125 2:27.151 20.08 09:58:12.837
6- 4:42.974 (1) 30.53 10:02:55.811

P19 22 Slindon College

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:53.921 (2) 5.254 29.39 09:42:08.970
2- 4:48.667 (1) 29.93 09:46:57.637
3- 5:02.693 (3) 14.026 28.54 09:52:00.330
4-  25:32.987 20:44.320 5.63 10:17:33.317
5- 6:24.921 1:36.254 22.44 10:23:58.238

P20 6 Sandbach High School and Sixth Form

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:49.143 (1) 29.88 09:39:19.561
2- 4:52.816 (2) 3.673 29.50 09:44:12.377
3- 7:09.501 2:20.358 20.11 09:51:21.878
4- 4:57.874 8.731 29.00 09:56:19.752
5- 5:13.777 24.634 27.53 10:01:33.529
6 - 7:36.042 2:46.899 18.94 10:09:09.571
7- 4:57.537 (3) 8.394 29.03 10:14:07.108
8- 5:08.052 18.909 28.04 10:19:15.160

P21 17 Sandbach High School and Sixth Form

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:49.595 (1) 29.83 09:38:52.193
2- 4:54.481 (3) 4.886 29.33 09:43:46.674
3- 4:53.983 (2) 4.388 29.38 09:48:40.657
4- 4:58.190 8.595 28.97 09:53:38.847
5- 7:37.286 2:47.691 18.89 10:01:16.133
6 - 4:57.694 8.099 29.02 10:06:13.827
7- 5:12.001 22.406 27.69 10:11:25.828
8- 6:52.810 2:03.215 20.92 10:18:18.638
9- 5:13.435 23.840 27.56 10:23:32.073

P22 709 Jaguar Land Rover

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:49.900 (1) 29.80 09:47:40.911
2- 5:08.047 (2) 18.147 28.04 09:52:48.958

P23 750 Global Technologies Racing

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 4:51.302 (1) 29.65 09:20:57.099
2- 4:52.186 (3) 0.884 29.57 09:25:49.285
3- 4:52.363 1.061 29.55 09:30:41.648

Printed - 10:29 Sunday, 08 October 2023

Goodwood: 2.4000 miles
Date: 08/10/2023 Start: 09:10 Finish: 10:20
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Greenpower
PRACTICE - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
4. 451667 (2) 0.365 2962  09:35:33.315
5. 455786 4.484 29.21 09:40:29.101 P30 69 Epsom College
6-  5:00.076 8.774 2879  09:45:29.177 LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
7- 502502 11.200 2856  09:50:31.679
1-  6:07.740 59.089 2349  09:38:52.613
8- 507510 16.208 2809  09:55:39.189 2. 508651 (1) 2799 09-44.01 264
18 - ?fgg-?g; 2_:’2-%2 fg-g? 1838;%2"11;2 3- 519169 (2) 10518  27.07  09:49:20.433
- 31 46. - 108:53. 4- 528661 (3) 20.010 2628  09:54:49.094
— 5. 13:31.864 8:23.213 10.64  10:08:20.958
P24 9 Chipping Sodbury School 6-  7:51.677 2:43.026 18.31 10:16:12.635
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 53T 37T rond
orquay Academ
1-  4:51.968 (1) 29.59  09:33:37.944 quay y
2. 535010 (2) 43.042 2579  09:39:12.954 LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
1-  5:09.035 (1) 27.95  09:22:35.581
P25 15 The Royal Grammar School 2. 515446 (3) 6.411 2738 09:27:51.027
LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY 3- 8:15.477 3:06.442 17.43 09:36:06.504
. — 4- 510170 (2) 1.135 2785  09:41:16.674
1- 4:55.325 (1) 2925  09:30:31.634 5. 8:31.142 322107 1690  09:49:47.816
2- 508562 13.237 2800  09:35:40.196 6. 2898 43863 0448 09.5540.714
3-  851.186 3:55.861 16.26  09:44:31.382 7. 019682 410617 1543 10-05.00.366
4- 507367 (3) 12.042 2810  09:49:38.749 8. 620495 111.460 9570 10.41.20.861
5. 518.646 23.321 27.11 09:54:57.395 e S ' et
6 - 10:20.583 5:25.258 13.92 10:05:17.978 P32 85 Banchory Academ
7- 456526 (2) 1.201 2913 10:10:14.504 y y
8- 513937 18.612 2752 10:15:28.441 LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY
9- 514502 19.177 2747  10:20:42.943 T 5145.980 @) 5474 2725 090621474
- 2. 5:21.941 10.455 2683  09:31:43.415
P26 12 Bristol Grammar School 3. 8:14.949 3:03.463 1745  09:39:58.364
